
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Astapov Ivan I.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 19 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-284  K-310
Fri, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Physical Seminar: Systems of Environment Satellite Monitoring  M16-106

 47-204
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-101, M17-106, M17-116, M17-126, M17-133  K-407
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-302, M17-303, M17-304, M17-313, M17-393  K-307
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-123  K-211
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-204, M17-214, M17-224  K-310
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-284  K-407
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-204, M17-214, M17-224, M17-302, M17-303, M17-304,

M17-313, M17-393  402
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-101, M17-106, M17-107, M17-108, M17-116, M17-117, M17-126

 403
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-161, M17-162  K-210
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-163, M17-164, M17-266  K-210
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-100, M17-110, M17-123, M17-133  A-100
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-165, M17-166  K-714a
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-167, M17-168  K-210
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-205, M17-206, M17-403, M17-405  K-211


